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Session Links 
· Locate the Sprint here: http://www.educause.edu/events/educause-analytics-sprint
· EDUCAUSE Conferences and Events: http://www.educause.edu/conferences-events
· Analytics resources: http://www.educause.edu/library/analytics
· EDUCAUSE Event Finder:http://www.educause.edu/conferences-events/educause-event-finder
· EDUCAUSE Institute Programs: http://www.educause.edu/careers/educause-institute
· Advanced Leadership Programs: http://www.educause.edu/careers/advanced-programs
· Check out the recorded session: http://www.educause.edu/events/educause-analytics-sprint
· EDUCAUSE Online Event Finder: http://www.educause.edu/conferences-events/online-events
· Speaker Concierge: http://www.educause.edu/conferences-events/speaker-concierge
· Advance Your Career: http://educause.edu/careers/advance-your-career-educause
· Constituent Groups: http://www.educause.edu/discuss
· Seeking Evidence of Impact: http://www.educause.edu/eli/programs/seeking-evidence-impact
· 7 Things You Should Know: http://www.educause.edu/7-things-you-should-know-about
· Carleton: http://www.educause.edu/library/resources/closing-vocabulary-acquisition-testing-use-ipods-and-flashcard-software-eliminate-performance-gaps
· Iowa: http://www.educause.edu/library/resources/assessing-teaching-and-learning-technology-infused-tile-classrooms-university-iowa
· U Wisc Milwaukee: http://www.educause.edu/library/resources/increasing-student-success-evaluating-effectiveness-u-pace-instruction-uwm
· ELI: http://www.educause.edu/eli/events
· Fellowship Programs: http://www.educause.edu/careers/fellowship-programs
· EDUCAUSE Review Online: www.educause.edu/ero
· IT Issues: www.educause.edu/itissues
· Core Data: http://www.educause.edu/research-and-publications/research/core-data-service
· ECAR: http://www.educause.edu/research-and-publications/research
· Policy and Security: http://www.educause.edu/focus-areas-and-initiatives/policy-and-security
· ACTI: http://www.educause.edu/acti
· Etext Pilot Series: http://www.educause.edu/focus-areas-and-initiatives/policy-and-security/educause-policy/issues-and-positions/etexts-pilot-series
Session Chat 
Julie Little, EDUCAUSE: (16:19) And, as you are thinking about your professional development plan and/or consulting with your staff,I want to draw attention to the EDUCAUSE grant program. The program was established to expand opportunities for information technology professionals to attend EDUCAUSE events, thus helping to build future leaders. $25,000 in fellowships are awarded each year to recognize a combination of past achievement, personal and institutional commitment, potential benefit, and financial need. Applications for 2013 Awards closed October 1 and the Fellowship Advisory Committee selections will be made after the EDUCAUSE annual conference.To be considered for the 2014 program, be on the watch for announcement starting next spring! 

Jim Bradley (Tulane): (16:26) Pre-loading data is very helpful. Thank you for doing that.

Pam Arroway, EDUCAUSE: (16:33) @Jim, glad to hear it.We plan to continue it.

Bruce Maas: (16:39) Nice work with NFB to address accessibility issues on an ongoing basis Greg

